BUS ROUTES

¥ o5 =%~

Driver: Mike Burkle AM. PM Bus Driver: Mark Smith AM. PM
Bus # 1-22 Bus # 1-21
1. Janice Bildstein 7:03 4:07
1.Trent Bradley 6:40 3:41
2. Mitch and Jenny Ronnebaum 7:04 4:06
2. Josh and Laura Holtz 6:40 3:41
3. Troy and Sara Nefzger 7:07 4:03
3. Nick and Alex Eike 6:43. 3:50
4. Scott and Kendra Langel 7:09 4:01
4. Mitch and Jess Conrad 6:48 3:55
5. Al and Patti Otting 71 3:59
5. Ashley Ritter 6:52 3:58
6. Mike and Sara Steines 7:13 3:57
6. Tim and Jessica Recker 6:57 4:03
7. Joe and Linda Goldsmith 7:16 3:54
: : 7. Chad and Rachel Bonert 7:00 4:06
8. Brian and Shannon Goldsmith 7:20 3:50
9. Chad and Cara Paris 7:24 3-46 8. Jess and Stephanie Thompson 7:03 4:10
10. Phil and Vicki Ries 7:24 3:45 9. Brian and Noel LeClere 7:04 4:11
11. Matt and Heather Erickson 7:24 NO PM 10. Ryan and Katie Moriarty 7:05 412
12. Jeff and Emily Domeyer 7:26 3:44 11. Nick and Nicole Wilson 7:07 414
13. St. Joe’s Day Care 7:28 3:42 12. Nick and Lisa Smith 711 418
14. Mark and Cindy Mensen 7:28 3:40 13. R. Flannagan 7:13 4:16
15. Jon Burbridge PM DROP ONLY 7:32 3:30 14. Duane and Christy Hogan 714 419
16. Chad Hillers PM DROP ONLY 7:57 3:30 15. Jason and Laura Begle 716 4:20
16. Mike and Ericia Lanning 7:18 4:22
AM & PM EARLVILLE SHUTTLE- AM LEAVE DELHI 8AM/PM LEAVE EARLVILLE 3PM
17. Tony Wilson 7:21 4:25
Bus Driver: Craig Wilson AM. PM 18. John and Fanny Yoder 7:26 3:35
Bus #1-17 19. Beau and Ann Mead 7:31. 3:31
1. Chad and Tracy Beitz 6:50. 412 20. Haley Helle 7:33. 3:31
2. Ben Lansing 6:35 4:06 21. Jeff and Tiersa Frasher 7:31 3:31
3. Jay Nurre NO. 4:02 ) . .
22, Brian and Jacqueline Lahey Bridge Stop 7:32. 3:35
4. Cory and Mandy Pasker 7:00 NO
23. Matt and Kelly Pasker Bridge Stop 7:32 3:35
5. Dan and Shawna Beitz 7:11 3:58
24. Mitch Tanner 7:35. 3:32
6. William and Amelia Krapfl 7:16. 3:54
25. Sandy Bockenstedt DayCare 7:37 3:30
7. David and Jennifer Zumbach 7:18. 3:54
8. Jill Crowley 7:20 3:49
On Shuttle from Hopkinton to Delhi
9. Dusty Schnittjer 7:25 3:44
Shane Leytem 7:45 3:22
10. Derek and Julie Porter 7:30 3:42
11. Rick and Cheryl Dietiker 7:30 3:39
12. Lisa Yonkovic 7:32. 3:37 Woiticslio- plck up sad drop off

13. Steve and Julie Davis 7:33 3:36



BUS ROUTES CONTINUED

Bus Driver: Joe H AM. PM
us Driver: Joe Mloeger Bus Driver: Tom McAreavy AM PM

Bus Number: 1-19
Bus Number: #1-16

Derek and Jennifer Hoisington 6:45. 419
Aubrie Cummer 6:50. 4:12
John and Jodi LeGassick 6:47. 417
Adam and Angie Feldmann 6:55 4:10
Tyler Cole 6:50 414
Tom and Laura Vaske 7:03. NO
Jeff and Rhonda Hoefer 6:53 411
Mark and Jenny Smith 713 3:51
Brad and Rachel Engelken 6:55. 4:09
Steve and Crystal Klaren 7:08. 3:48
Bill and Heather Ries 6:57 4:08
. Jamie Gray 7:20. 3:46
Stanetta Wrisley 6:59. 4.07
Seth and Kristi Shaffer no 405 SEKI SMpple 428 240
Amanda Olsen 7:04. 4:00 On PM Route Onl
Grant and Jessica Troester 7:07  3:58 Kelly and Kris Bush NO 3:42
Mike and Becky Knipper 712, 353 Brandy Beaman NO. 3:42
Curt and Sarah Honkomp 7:18. 347 Pick up with Hopkinton Shuttle on the way to Delhi
Taylor and Elizabeth Hoeger 7:20 3:45
Chris Wuchter (Kayla Pritchard) 7:24 3:40 Shannon Althoff 7:45. 3:30
Marty and Shawna Pottebaum 7:27 3:37 Dan and Amy O'Connell 7:52 3:27
Craig and Beth Shulte 7:30 3:34
Adam and Amy Hendricks 7:28 3:32
Bus Driver: Randy Darrow
Joe and Stacey Schollmeyer 7:32 3:30 v
Kevin Nieman 7-40. 395 Bus Number: Special Education Route- Van AM PM HOME
Crystal Haar and Mikael Haar 7:50. 3:20
On PM Shuttle Only
. Sara Richter 8:05. 3:00
Dawne Fischer
Tim Andrews
Bus Driver: John Burbridge AM PM
Bus # 1-11
1. Chad and Heather Ries 7:22 3:38
2. Dawne Fischer Daycare 7:25 3:40
PM Drop off

ST JOES’ DAYCARE- Hopkinton Students



Bus Driver: Mike Hucker
Bus # 2-15

Zach and Ashley Fischler
Joe and Jen Ries

Gerald and Lisa Weber

Lisa Reth

Don Steffen

Kevin and Jill Hoeger

Dan and Donna Hoeger
Derek Steffen and Kallie Mull
Mike and Janet Orcutt

Wade and Tara McShane
Nikki Helmrichs

Travis and Karla Boeckenstedt
Timbergate 1&2

Tom and Laina Haas

Les and Kim Schwandt

On AM & PM Shuttle from Earlville to Delhi

Jana Ungs
Tom Olson

Tim and Trish Glass

Mikael and Crystal Haar

Leon Glew

AM

6:50.

6:53

6:57

7:00

7:05.

7:10.

714

7:20

7:22.

7:25.

7:25

7:26.

7:27

7:40

7:42

7:43

7:44

7:46.

BUS ROUTES CONTINUED

PM

4:21

418

413

NO PM

4.02

4:.07

4:02

3:58

3:52

3:50

3:47

3:47

3:53

3:46

3:45

3:31

3:30

3:30

3:29

3:27

Bus Driver: Doug Steger AM PM
Bus # 2-18
1st stop prior to beginning route
Travis and Karla Boeckenstedt
7AM PICK UP
Heidi DuCharme 7:33. 3:49
Keith and Beth Zietlow Wednesday drop off only NO. 3:49
Ryan and Kristen Kuhns 7:37 3:47
Tony and Timbre Greenwood 7:37 3:47
Paul Bauers and Amanda Schwager 7:38 3:45
Angie Burr 7:40. 3:43
Aaron Butikofer 7:42. 3:40
Harold and Jane Mohr 7:42. 3:40
Luke and Jennifer Livingston 7:42 3:40
Kurt and Jody Hatfield 7:50. 3:35
Diane Sands 7:51. 3:33
A-1 Storage Office Building - previous Keystone (area pick up)

7:52 3:30
Lauren Robertson 7:56. 3:29

** SHUTTLE BUS TIMES CAN BE FOUND ON THE

NEXT PAGE#*+*



Joe Hoeger Bus #1-19 Earlville
MS AND HS students to Delhi

Leave Earlville @ 7:40 am

John Burbridge #1-11 Hopkinton
Earlville students to Hopkinton

Leave Earlville @ 7:45am

Mike Freeze 7:45 AM

Hopkinton students Earlville

Leave Hopkinton @8:00 am

Bus Shuttle Times

Mike Hucker Bus #2-15 Earlville

MS AND HS students to Delhi

Leave Earlville@ 7:40 am

Mike Burkle Bus #1-22
Earlville students to Delhi

Leave Earlville @7:40 am

Delhi students to Earlville

Leave Delhi @7:55 am

Craig Wilson Bus #1-17

Hopkinton students to Delhi

Leave Hopkinton @ 7:40 am

Delhi Students to Johnston

leave Delhi @ 7:55 AM

Tom McAreavy Bus 1-13
MS & HS students to Delhi

Leave Hopkinton @ 7:40 AM



mailto:brandywhittenbaugh@maquoketa-v.k12.ia.us



